
Parts Breakdown DA3000R

Page 1 of 2 8/18/2010



Parts Breakdown DA3000R

Fig # Part ID Part Name Quantity

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

 1 911161-0 P.H. SCREW M4X35, 9218SB  4
 2 159272-5 GEAR HOUSING, DA3000R (T2)  1
 3 256745-0 PIN 4 DA3000R  2
 4 221342-1 SPIRAL B. GEAR 10, DA3000R,T1  1
 4 226751-9 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 7, DA3000R,T2  1
 5   256014-9   PIN 3, DA3000(R)  1
 6 211051-0 BALL BEARING 609LLB HR2400  1
 7 221682-7 H. GEAR 32, DA3000R  1
 8 211014-6 B. BEARING 606, 6826  1
 9 156951-6 GEAR HOUSING COVER, DA3000  1
 10 211033-2 B. BEARING 608LB, 5091D  1
 11 241822-1 FAN 58, DA3000R  1
 12 511821-0 ARMATURE, DA3000R  1
 13 681614-0 INS. WASHER, 9031  1
 14 211028-5 B. BEARING 627LB, 6510LVR  1
 15 521476-3 FIELD, DA3000R  1
 16 265891-8 TAPPING SCREW M4X55, DA3000R  2
 16 266147-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X55, 6824  2
 18   211051-0   BALL BEARING 609LLB HR2400  1
 19 221343-9 SPIRAL B. GEAR 36, DA3000R,T1  1
 19 226752-7 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 24, DA3000R, T2  1
 20   256023-8   PIN 5, DA3000R,T1  1
 21 193443-4 DRILL CHUCK, DA3000R  1
 21   763068-490A   N/A  1
 22 443049-1 FELT RING 38, DA3000R  1
 23 286216-3 CAP 46, DA3000(R)  1
 26 911168-6 P.H. SCREW M4X40, 6905B  2
 27 155502-2 SWITCH COVER, DA3000R  1
 28 911133-5 P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B  2
 29 687001-1 STRAIN RELIEF, 6013BR  1
 30 650527-6 SWITCH, DA3000R  1
 30   651982-5   SWITCH,DA3000R  1
 31 643550-8 BRUSH CAP , 9031  2
 32 191947-0 CARBON BRUSH 76, 6905B  1
 32 194972-0 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-76, 6905B  1
 33   651936-2   SWITCH, DA3000R  1
 34 854740-0 NAME PLATE, DA3000R  1
 35 157722-4 MOTOR HOUSING, DA3000R (T2)  1
 37 682500-8 CORD GUARD, DA3000R  1
 38 664002-6 CORD  1
 39 961017-7 STOP RING E-3, 4304  1
 40 158011-0 SWITCH LEVER, DA3000R  1
 41 256626-8 PIN 4, LS1221  1
 42 251304-5 C.H. SCREW M4X12, DA3000R  1
 43 253969-9 WASHER 4, DA3000R  1
 44 953106-2 RIVET 0-5, HM1500  2
 46 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400  1
 47 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400  1
 48 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400  1
 49 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400  1
 400 763414-1 CHUCK KEY, DA3000, DA3000R,  1
 401 411780-7 KEY HOLDER,6402  1

Page 2 of 2 8/18/2010


